20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2025/06/21 08:45 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFfE 8:46:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(58) F* L FH
1 8:47:55.504 54.046 27.257 26.789
2 8:48:48.884 53.380 26.902 26.478
3 8:49:42.207 53.323 26.872 26.451
4 8:50:35.542 53.335 26.848 26.487
5 8:51:28.983 53.441 27.081 26.360
6 8:52:22.343 53.360 26.743 26.617
7 8:53:15.635 53.292 26.835 26.457
8 8:54:08.876 53.241 26.783 26.458
9 8:55:02.200 53.324 26.809 26.515
10 8:55:55.593 53.393 26.730 26.663
11 8:56:48.910 53.317 26.873 26.444
pi2 8:57:59.385 1:10.475 28.040
(10) /ME R
1 8:47:59.964 54.775 27.695 27.080
2 8:48:54.891 54.927 27.553 27.374
3 8:49:49.343 54.452 27.385 27.067
4 8:50:43.602 54.259 27.219 27.040
5 8:51:38.020 54.418 27.378 27.040
6 8:52:32.664 54.644 27412 27.232
7 8:53:26.999 54.335 27.251 27.084
8 8:54:21.306 54.307 27.314 26.993
9 8:55:16.363 55.057 27.243 27.814
10 8:56:10.910 54.547 27.242 27.305
pll 8:57:15.785 1:04.875 27418
(14) %3 Fit
1 8:48:00.441 54.968 27.659 27.309
2 8:48:55.242 54.801 27.422 27.379
3 8:49:49.743 54.501 27.218 27.283
4 8:50:44.052 54.309 27.218 27.091
5 8:51:38.664 54.612 27.388 27.224
6 8:52:33.386 54.722 27.548 27.174
7 8:53:27.884 54.498 27.492 27.006
8 8:54:22.224 54.340 27.301 27.039
9 8:55:17.478 55.254 27.591 27.663
10 8:56:11.800 54.322 27.318 27.004
pil 8:57:17.028 1:05.228 27.464
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